INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF SRI LANKA

PRIZES

STRATEGIC LEVEL EXAMINATION - JUNE 2012

STRATEGIC LEVEL |

SUBJECT PRIZES

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(A D E De S Wijeyeratne Memorial Prize)

FINANCIAL REPORTING FRAMEWORK
(Presented by BDO PARTNERS)

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PROCESS
(Presented by PricewaterhouseCoopers)

ADVANCED TAXATION & STRATEGIC TAX PLANNING
(Presented by Ernst & Young)

COMMERCIAL LAW & CORPORATE LAW
(Presented by M A Abeynaike)

ARUNA ALWIS
(SECRETARY)
16 August 2012

GUNAWARDHANA APK

BATUWITAGE LM

HAJARA AHF

PERERA KKWR

AMEENA MAF

(2334)

(447)

(1201)

(3777)

(1628)



