INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF SRI LANKA PRIZES

STRATEGIC LEVEL EXAMINATION - JUNE 2012

STRATEGIC LEVEL I

SUBJECT PRIZES

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (A D E De S Wijeyeratne Memorial Prize)	- GUNAWARDHANA APK	(2334)
FINANCIAL REPORTING FRAMEWORK (Presented by BDO PARTNERS)	- BATUWITAGE LM	(447)
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PROCESS (Presented by PricewaterhouseCoopers)	- HAJARA AHF	(1201)
ADVANCED TAXATION & STRATEGIC TAX PLANNING (Presented by Ernst & Young)	- PERERA KKWR	(3777)
COMMERCIAL LAW & CORPORATE LAW (Presented by M A Abeynaike)	- AMEENA MAF	(1628)

ARUNA ALWIS (SECRETARY) 16 August 2012